
Contract No. PW 14-31075 Begin Advertise: 6/3/2015
Project No. 95171 Bid Opening: 6/23/2015
Project Types Erosion Control Project Anticipated Award: 7/14/2015

Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

2 72007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

4 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

5 130000 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE SQYD 30 $150.00 $4,500.00 $66.00 $1,980.00 $75.00 $2,250.00

6 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET 
PROTECTION EA 4 $175.00 $700.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $345.00 $1,380.00

7 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL EA 14 $100.00 $1,400.00 $70.00 $980.00 $115.00 $1,610.00

8 130670A TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, 
MODIFIED LF 62 $10.00 $620.00 $20.00 $1,240.00 $23.00 $1,426.00

9 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

10 141000 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) LF 935 $5.00 $4,675.00 $6.00 $5,610.00 $3.00 $2,805.00

11 141000A TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) (TREE 
TRUNK PROTECTION) EA 10 $225.00 $2,250.00 $125.00 $1,250.00 $230.00 $2,300.00

12 150770 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
(SQFT) SF 2,248 $5.00 $11,240.00 $2.50 $5,620.00 $3.00 $6,744.00

13 150776A REMOVE DRAINAGE FACILITY (DI) EA 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $500.00 $500.00 $4,450.00 $4,450.00

14 152443A ADJUST AND SECURE EXISTING RCP LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,660.00 $10,660.00

15 152603A MODIFY EXISTING PIPE INLET EA 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,725.00 $1,725.00

16 153103 COLD PLANE EXISTING ASPHALT (SY) SY 14 $45.00 $630.00 $250.00 $3,500.00 $41.00 $574.00

17 153215 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 11 $20.00 $220.00 $50.00 $550.00 $115.00 $1,265.00

18 160102A TREE REMOVAL EA 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00

19 F 190101A ROADWAY EXCAVATION (LAKEVIEW 
BASIN) CY 217 $95.00 $20,615.00 $75.00 $16,275.00 $155.00 $33,635.00

BID SUMMARY      
Project #95171:  Tahoe Hills Erosion Control Project

Thomas Haen Company, Inc.

Item No.

Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Four Point Engineering

1 of 2 15-0283 2C 1 of 2



Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

Thomas Haen Company, Inc.

Item No.

Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Four Point Engineering

20 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION (ARTICULATED 
BLOCK CHANNEL) LF 132 $150.00 $19,800.00 $150.00 $19,800.00 $141.00 $18,612.00

21 194001B DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED 
CHANNEL) LF 145 $30.00 $4,350.00 $60.00 $8,700.00 $64.00 $9,280.00

22 210011A HUMUS CY 15 $250.00 $3,750.00 $225.00 $3,375.00 $400.00 $6,000.00

23 210012A MULCH CY 9 $225.00 $2,025.00 $300.00 $2,700.00 $700.00 $6,300.00

24 210013A TACKIFIER SF 7,430 $0.65 $4,829.50 $0.30 $2,229.00 $0.60 $4,458.00

25 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 5 $150.00 $750.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $230.00 $1,150.00

26 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 40 $287.00 $11,480.00 $250.00 $10,000.00 $316.00 $12,640.00

27 510502A DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 2 EA 2 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00

28 510502B DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 3 EA 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,200.00 $5,200.00

29 510502C MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) 
(CONCRETE COLLAR AND ENCASEMENT) CY 7 $275.00 $1,925.00 $600.00 $4,200.00 $460.00 $3,220.00

30 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.79" 
THICK) LF 28 $140.00 $3,920.00 $150.00 $4,200.00 $245.00 $6,860.00

31 667001 17" x 13" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH 
(0.79" THICK) LF 21 $150.00 $3,150.00 $150.00 $3,150.00 $156.00 $3,276.00

32 667005 21" x 15" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH 
(0.79" THICK) LF 60 $150.00 $9,000.00 $170.00 $10,200.00 $158.00 $9,480.00

33 685100A 18” PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE 
UNDERDRAIN LF 126 $120.00 $15,120.00 $200.00 $25,200.00 $117.00 $14,742.00

34 700639 36” CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET 
(0.109” THICK) LF 41 $750.00 $30,750.00 $800.00 $32,800.00 $800.00 $32,800.00

35 700655 48” CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET 
(0.109” THICK) LF 17 $800.00 $13,600.00 $1,000.00 $17,000.00 $1,303.00 $22,151.00

36 707225 48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLE EA 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

37 721026A ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, 
METHOD A) (CY) CY 139 $245.00 $34,055.00 $250.00 $34,750.00 $258.00 $35,862.00

38 721013A ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, 
METHOD A) (CY) CY 90 $233.00 $20,970.00 $250.00 $22,500.00 $283.00 $25,470.00

39 731504A MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 2 $1,400.00 $2,800.00 $900.00 $1,800.00 $560.00 $1,120.00

$327,824.50 $331,359.00 $374,745.00

F Final Pay Quantity
P Item Eligible for Partial Payment
LS Lump Sum

TOTAL

2 of 2 15-0283 2C 2 of 2




